SITE FACULTY
Faculty Assistants
UCLA Neil Wenger

Victor Gonzalez
Martin Shapiro
Shanna Choi
Lillian Gelberg
Ellen Silk
Carol Mangione
Carole Nagy

Lisa Rubenstein
Elizabeth Yano

Sepulveda VAMC

Brian Mittman
Lisa Altman

Vera Snyder-
Schwartz

Ismelda Canelo

WLA VAMC Steve Asch
Paul Shekelle
Yelena Kholodenko

UCLA School of
Public Health

Ron Andersen

Patricia Ritter

Fellowship Role

UCLA NRSA Director
Fellowship Coordinator
Site Co-Director

Administrative Support

Site Director, Family Med Component

Administrative Support
Site Co-Director
Administrative Support

Site Director
Site Co-Director

Site Co-Director

Director , Women’s Health
Component

Sr. Program Administrator,
Multicampus Fellowship & Center
Of Excellence

Administrative Support, AC/HPB,
NRSA

Site Co-Director

Site Director

Education Program Assistant

P.l. AHSR Fellowship

Administrative support, AHSR

Phone

310/794-2288
310/794-2288
310/794-2284
310/794-2285
310/794-6092
310/794-6092
310/794-2298
310/794-2298

818/895-9449
818/891-7711,
x5483
818/891-7711,
Xx9544
818/895-9555

818/891-7711,
x5488

818/891-7711,
X7500

310/478-3711,
x41425
310/268-3254

310/478-3711,
x48354

(310) 206-1810

310/825-0240

FAX

310/794-0732
310/794-0732
310/794-0732
310/794-0722
310/794-6097
310/794-6097
310/794-0732
310/794-0732

818/895-5838
818/895-5838

818/895-5838
818/895-9509

818/895-5838

818/895-5838

310/268-4933
310/268-4933

310/268-4933

310/825-3317

310/825-3317

Multicampus Fellowship - Key Fellowship Site Contacts 2005-2006

e-mail

nwenger@mednet.ucla.edu
vgonzalez@mednet.ucla.edu
mfshapiro@mednet.ucla.edu
shannachoi@mednet.ucla.edu
gelberg@ucla.edu
esilk@mednet.ucla.edu
cmangion@mednet.ucla.edu
cnagy@mednet.ucla.edu

lisar@rand.or
elizabeth.yano@med.va.gov

brian.mittman@med.va.gov

lisa.altman@med.va.gov

vera.snyder@med.va.gov

veras@surfcity.net

ismelda.canelo@med.va.gov

sasch@rand.org

shekelle@rand.org

yelena.kholodenko@med.va.gov

andersen@admin.ph.ucla.edu

pritter@ph.ucla.edu

ABBREVIATIONS:

P.1. = Principal Investigator NRSA= National Research Service Award, PHS

AC/HPB = Ambulatory Care/ Center for the Study of Healthcare Provider Behavior

GIM = General Internal Medicine

AHSR = Association for Health Services Research

WH = Women’s Health

FP = Family Practice
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